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The menu of The Kettle Black from Brooklyn includes 91 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $12.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User doesn't like about The Kettle Black:
On Monday of Memorial Day weekend four of us went to the Kettle for something to eat and a nice cold beer,
The service is always very good and they keep an eye on you so your glass is always full when you want it with
out being pushed to have another drink. The foods is always fresh and hot. Some of the Best wings in Bay
Ridge. You cant go wrong eating and drinking at the kettle. Oh Yea lots of TV's for the sports fa... read more. If
you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, prepared with
fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Typically, the dishes are
prepared for you fast and fresh. Furthermore, they provide you fine seafood dishes, and you can enjoy here
tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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The Tettle Black Menu

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

MEDIUM BLUE CHEESE

8! o uo
SHEPHERD'S PIE
m o ﬁ r ﬂ
CHICKEN FINGERS

Tingerfood

CRAZY FRIES

Soup

ONION SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Tiids

KID'S PASTA WITH MARINARA

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$2.0

$5.0

$2.0

$16.0

$10.0

$14.0

$7.0

$27.0

$8.0

$4.0

$12.0

Trench Tries
CHEESE FRIES
Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS
Platiers

COMBO PLATTER
Chicksen Wings

36 WINGS

Wings

24 WINGS

fun Fingerfood

MOZZARELLA STIX

Soups: Veg.

POTATO CORN CHOWDER

Add Ons

SIDE CHIPOTLE MAYO

Chefs Specials

AMAZE BALLS

Burgers and Sandwiches

FAMOUS BURGER

Go Tor More

DOUBLE PROTEIN

$9.0

$13.0

$17.0

$49.0

$33.0

$9.0

$6.0

$1.0

$8.0

$12.0

$18.0
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Endree salads

AMERICAN CHOPPED SALAD $12.0
Joe's World Famous Wings

50 WINGS $65.0
Orchid Wings

100 WINGS $120.0
Gluten Tree

AU JUS $2.0
Build Your Burger

SAUTEED ONIONS $1.0
Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $5.0
Gourmet fingus Burgers
PORKY PIG $14.0

Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS $9.0

1 la Carte Salads, Soups &
Sides

MAC ‘N CHEESE $12.0
&tra Side Ttems
SIDE GUACAMOLE $2.0

Grilled Pizza

THIN CRUST MARGARITA $10.0

Hot Subs AAnd Sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH $14.0

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $10.0
Rolls and fland Rolls

SPICY LOBSTER ROLL $27.0
Sides & 1ldd Ons

SIDE MUSHROOMS $1.0
Wing Sides

MEDIUM RANCH $2.0
MAC NE#39; CHEESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC $16.0
Small Plates - Tunch

JUMBO PRETZEL $11.0
ight Club Classics

LOBSTER MAC $28.0
Salads & light &Entrees
BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD $16.0

Sauces (tirchived)

LARGE RANCH $3.0
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Burger, Sandwich, Wraps
&amp; Entrees

SLIDERS $12.0

Uncategorized

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES $9.0

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $15.0

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $12.0

fippetizers and sauces

LARGE BLUE CHEESE $3.0

SMALL BLUE CHEESE $1.0

SUNSHINE BOWL $17.0

FISH N’ CHIPS $15.0

Tids Menii

KID'S PASTA WITH BUTTER $8.0

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS AND $9.0

FRIES ’

KID'S MAC ‘N CHEESE $8.0
o

Drinkss and Sweetls

CAN OF COKE $2.0

CAN OF DIET COKE $2.0

CAN OF SPRITE $2.0

Sandwiches

THE FITZ DIP $17.0

THE HACKSAW SANDWICH
BUFFALO CITY GRILLED CHEESE
THE DELMONICO SANDWICH

BACON GRILLED CHEESE
BURGER

Starters

CHILI MAC ‘N CHEESE

BBQ MAC ‘N CHEESE

ALE BATTERED FISH SANDWICH
PAN ROASTED SALMON

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Burgers
G BACON JAM SLAM

THE KETTLE BLACK
BURGER

TURKEY BURGER
TEXAS DUNK BURGER
THE RANCHER

TRIPLE B BURGER

fippetizers

THE PRETZEL COMBO

12 WINGS

BUFFALO CROQUETTES

FRIED BANANA PEPPER RINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
ZUCCHINI STIX

NACHOS MUCHO GRANDE
BUFFALO CITY NACHOS

$14.0
$14.0
$16.0

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$19.0
$10.0

$16.0
$16.0

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$25.0
$17.0

$9.0
$10.0
$13.0
$10.0
$12.0
$13.0
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Side dishes

POTATO SKINS

CHEESE FRIES WITH GRAVY
DAILY VEGETABLE

ALE BATTERED ONION RINGS
FIREHOUSE CHILI

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
CELERY AND CARROT
BROWN GRAVY

RANCH SMALL

$10.0
$9.0
$4.0
$8.0
$10.0
$12.0
$2.0
$1.5
$1.0

SIDE SOUR CREAM

$1.0
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