



https://menulist.menu 8622 3rd AveNY 11209, Brooklyn, United States (+1)7186807862 - https://www.kettleblackbar.com





The menu of The Kettle Black from Brooklyn includes <u>91</u> meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the card** cost about \$12.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about The Kettle Black: On Monday of Memorial Day weekend four of us went to the Kettle for something to eat and a nice cold beer, The service is always very good and they keep an eye on you so your glass is always full when you want it with out being pushed to have another drink. The foods is always fresh and hot. Some of the Best wings in Bay Ridge. You cant go wrong eating and drinking at the kettle. Oh Yea lots of TV's for the sports fa... <u>read more</u>. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you fast and fresh. Furthermore, they provide you **fine seafood dishes**, and you can enjoy here tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue.



Salad		French Fries	
COLE SLAW	\$2.0	CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Sliders	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$13.0
Side Orders		Platters	
MEDIUM BLUE CHEESE	\$2.0	COMBO PLATTER	\$17.0
Specialties		Chicken Wings	
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$16.0	36 WINGS	\$49.0
Chicken dishes		Wings	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0	24 WINGS	\$33.0
Fingerfood		Fun Fingerfood	
CRAZY FRIES	\$14.0	MOZZARELLA STIX	\$9.0
Soup		Soups: Veg.	
ONION SOUP	\$7.0	POTATO CORN CHOWDER	\$6.0
Breaded Special Rolls		Add Ons	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$27.0	SIDE CHIPOTLE MAYO	\$1.0
Kids		Chef's Specials	
KID'S PASTA WITH MARINARA	\$8.0	AMAZE BALLS	\$8.0
Baked Potatoes		Burgers and Sandwich	res
BAKED POTATO	\$4.0	FAMOUS BURGER	\$12.0
Mexican Specialities		Go For More	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0	DOUBLE PROTEIN	\$18.0

	1
Y	

\$3.0

Entree salads		Crillod Digga	
		Grilled Pizza	
AMERICAN CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0	THIN CRUST MARGARITA	\$10.0
Joe's World Famous Wings		Hot Subs And Sandwiches	
50 WINGS	\$65.0	BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0
Orchid Wings		To Accompany	
100 WINGS	\$120.0	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.0
Gluten Free		Rolls and Hand Rolls	
AU JUS	\$2.0	SPICY LOBSTER ROLL	\$27.0
Build Your Burger		Sides & Add Ons	
SAUTÉED ONIONS	\$1.0	SIDE MUSHROOMS	\$1.0
Entrees and Sides		Wing Sides	
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	MEDIUM RANCH	\$2.0
Gourmet Angus Burge	rs	MAC N' CHEESE	
PORKY PIG	\$14.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	\$16.0
Hand-Spun Wings		Small Plates - Lunch	
6 WINGS	\$9.0	JUMBO PRETZEL	\$11.0
A La Carte Salads, Soups &		Eight Club Classics	
Sides		LOBSTER MAC	\$28.0
MAC 'N CHEESE	\$12.0	Salads & Light Entrees	
Extra Side Items		BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD	\$16.0
SIDE GUACAMOLE	\$2.0	Sauces (Archived)	

LARGE RANCH

THE FITZ DIP

Burger, Sandwich, Wra	ps	THE HACKSAW SANDWICH	\$14.0
& Entrees		BUFFALO CITY GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0
SLIDERS	\$12.0	THE DELMONICO SANDWICH	\$16.0
Uncategorized	V =0	BACON GRILLED CHEESE BURGER	\$14.0
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES \$9.0		Starters	
Salads		CHILI MAC 'N CHEESE BBQ MAC 'N CHEESE	\$15.0 \$15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	ALE BATTERED FISH SANDWICH	\$14.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	PAN ROASTED SALMON	\$19.0
		CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.0
Appetizers and sauces			
LARGE BLUE CHEESE	\$3.0	Burgers	
SMALL BLUE CHEESE	\$1.0	BACON JAM SLAM	\$16.0
Popular Items		THE KETTLE BLACK BURGER	\$16.0
SUNSHINE BOWL	\$17.0	TURKEY BURGER	\$12.0
FISH N' CHIPS	\$15.0	TEXAS DUNK BURGER	\$14.0
40 - 41 - 4		THE RANCHER	\$14.0
Kids Menü		TRIPLE B BURGER	\$14.0
KID'S PASTA WITH BUTTER	\$8.0		
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES	\$9.0	Appetizers	
KID'S MAC 'N CHEESE	\$8.0	THE PRETZEL COMBO	\$25.0
RID 3 MAC IN CITELSE	φ0.0	12 WINGS	\$17.0
Drinks and Sweets		BUFFALO CROQUETTES	\$9.0
CAN OF COKE	\$2.0	FRIED BANANA PEPPER RINGS	\$10.0
CAN OF DIET COKE	\$2.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
CAN OF SPRITE	\$2.0	ZUCCHINI STIX	\$10.0
O. A. O. O. MIL	Ψ2.0	NACHOS MUCHO GRANDE	\$12.0
Sandwiches		BUFFALO CITY NACHOS	\$13.0
	44- 4		

\$17.0



Side dishes SIDE SOUR CREAM \$1.0

POTATO SKINS	\$10.0
CHEESE FRIES WITH GRAVY	\$9.0
DAILY VEGETABLE	\$4.0
ALE BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$8.0
FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$10.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$12.0
CELERY AND CARROT	\$2.0
BROWN GRAVY	\$1.5
RANCH SMALL	\$1.0



The Kettle Black

8622 3rd AveNY 11209, Brooklyn, United States Opening Hours:

